
School Term and Holiday Dates 2020/2021 
 
 

Ratified at Governors RMC Meeting 14.01.2020 
 

 PCC Consultation All Saints 

Autumn Term 
2020 

Trg Day 1 Thursday 3rd September 2020  

 Trg Day 2 Friday 4th September 2020  

 Starts: Monday 7th  September 
2020 

A1 35 

 Half term: 26th – 30th  October 2020  

 Last Day Thursday 17th December 
2020 

 

 Trg Date Friday 18th December 2020 A2 35 

   Total 70 

    

Spring Term 2021 Trg Day 3  Monday 4th January 2021  

 Starts: Tuesday 5th January 2021 Sp1 29 

 Half term: 15th – 19th  February 2021 Sp2 25 

 Ends: Friday 26th March 2021 Total 54 

    

Summer Term 
2021 

Starts: Monday 12th April 2021 Su1 34 

 May Day: Monday 3rd May 2021  

 Trg Day 4 Thursday 13th May  *Provision booking 

 Trg Day 5  Friday 28th May 2021  

 Half term: 31st May – 4th June 2021  

 Ends: Thursday 22nd July 2021 Su 2 32 

   Total 66 

Total Teaching 
Days 

  Grand Total 190 

Staff Training Days Trg Day 1 Thursday 3rd September 2020  

 Trg Day 2 Friday 4th September 2020  

 Trg Day 3  Thursday 18th December 
2020 

 

 Trg Day 4  Monday 4th January 2021  

 Trg Day 5 Thursday 13th May  Provisional due to Y6 KS2 
SATs 

 

Please note: 

TRG- Training days or Teacher Continuous Professional Development days 


